
N39-A2

1/25000

N39-A2

378 252.81

4 137 428.43

389 321.23

4 137 274.49

389 505.19

4 151 143.41

378 455.18

4 151 297.53

N39-a3

N3
9-b
1

M39-d3

N39-a1

380 000

382 500

385 000

387 500

4 137 500

4 140 000

4 142 500

4 145 000

4 147 500

4 150 000

PLAN DEĞİŞİKLİĞİ ONAMA SINIRI

ARABAN

YAVUZELİ

YAVUZELİ

GAZİANTEP-2040
1/25.0000 ÖLÇEKLİ NAZIM İMAR PLANI


